
No classes: 11/10, 11/11, 11/24-11/27 Quarter 2 Open Course List
10/22 - 12/9/25

10/15/25

Section Title Prerequisites
Fee 
Amount

GIR 
Points Meetings Instructors Instructor Email Cap

Registrations 
Available

PE.0202-3 Swimming, Beginner None 20 2 MW 2:00 PM Zesiger Teaching Pool Lucia Robinson-Griggs luciarob@mit.edu 8 3
PE.0202-4 Swimming, Beginner None 20 2 TR 11:00 AM Zesiger Teaching Pool Alyssa Diacono adiacono@mit.edu 10 3
PE.0202-5 Swimming, Beginner None 20 2 TR 1:00 PM Zesiger Teaching Pool Julie Heyde heyde@mit.edu 10 1
PE.0316-1 Hip Hop None 2 TR 11:00 AM Du Pont T Club Lounge Emily Gray graye114@mit.edu 20 3

PE.0613-3 Skate, Intermediate
Prior skate experience. Students must be 
able to skate forward, backward and stop. 20 2 TR 11:00 AM Johnson Ice Rink 2 Christopher Morris morrisch@mit.edu 15 2

PE.0636-1 Self-Defense for Women This is an all female course. 2 TR 2:00 PM Du Pont Wrestling Room David W. Hagymas dhagymas@mit.edu 20 9
PE.0640-1 Self Defense for Everyone None 2 TR 3:00 PM Du Pont Wrestling Room David W. Hagymas dhagymas@mit.edu 20 8
PE.0720-1 Tchoukball None 10 2 TR 4:00 PM Zesiger MAC Court Matthew Breen mjbreen@mit.edu 15 5
PE.0800-1 Aikido None 2 TR 1:00 PM Du Pont Wrestling Room Blake A. Newman bnewman@mit.edu 20 3

Contact the instructor directly to see if space is still available prior to day 1.
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